

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1561/2007
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
17/07/2006 in CWP No. 15184/2004, CWP No. 16486/2005 passed by
the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KUSUM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office
report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date :12/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabair Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.P.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narendeer Hooda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bano Deswal, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to I.A. No. 4 be filed in six weeks'
time.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar